
Pos 

Norsk GT1 

1 

2 

Norsk GT2 

1 

Norsk GT3 

1 

No. 

131 

31 

112 

333 

Name 

Rolf Braathen 

Dagfinn Larsen 

Frode Alhaug 

Inge Gulbrandsen 

Best Tm 

1:17.845 

1:29.017 

1:13.864 

1:24.133 

In Lap 

13 

2 

4 

3 

Diff 

11.172 

Best Speed 

104,608 

91,479 

110,246 

96,790 

Laps 

13 

3 

4 

3 

Make 

Ginetta G50 

Ginetta G50 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

BMW M3 E36 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.09.2018 16:21:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Racing NM-Final Vålerbanen 2018 

GT+-GT1-GT2-GT3 

GT+-GT1-GT2-GT3 FP 01 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:36 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

21.09.2018 16:00 


