









Racing NM-Final Vålerbanen 2018

Sorted on best lap time

GT+-GT1-GT2-GT3

Vålerbanen 2,262 km

GT+-GT1-GT2-GT3 FP 01

21.09.2018 16:00

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:36

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	n Lap	Diff	Best Speed	Laps	Make
Norsk	GT1							
1	131	Rolf Braathen	1:17.845	13		104,608	13	Ginetta G50
2	31	Dagfinn Larsen	1:29.017	2	11.172	91,479	3	Ginetta G50
Norsk GT2								
1	112	Frode Alhaug	1:13.864	4		110,246	4	Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Norsk	GT3							
1	333	Inge Gulbrandsen	1:24.133	3		96,790	3	BMW M3 E36

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Jury President: Thomas Michelsen Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.

Printed: 21.09.2018 16:21:56

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Timekeeping.no